
Bruttowertung Herren
27. Mai 15. Jul 26. Aug 16. Sep Total

1 Girelli Luca 13 11 16 16 56

2 Grumer Dieter 11 10 5 7 33

3 Gagliardi Claudio 8 11 8 6 33

4 Verdorfer Walter 10 9 8 6 33

5 Brandis Graf Ferdinand 13 8 11 32

6 Larcher Alfred 12 13 7 32

7 Rizzi Oswald 15 13 28

8 Amort Christian 16 12 28

9 Sepp Siegfried 4 9 6 8 27

10 Holzner Joachim 8 8 9 25

11 Grassl Daniel 12 12 24

12 Obermair Markus 14 10 24

13 Adami Manfred 11 12 23

14 Berluti Ivan 11 11 22

15 Geier Andreas 6 6 10 22

16 Pedot Mirko 9 6 6 21

17 Mayr Karl 4 5 7 5 21

18 Martini Lukas 9 12 21

19 Schieder Konrad 12 9 21

20 Wolf Josef 11 10 21

21 Rauch Benjamin 12 8 20

22 Hofer Martin 6 13 19

23 Runggaldier Valentin 8 10 18

24 Wenzl Reinhold 9 8 17

25 Winkler Peter 10 6 16

26 Wilhelm Andreas 16 16

27 Tutzer Georg 9 x 6 15

28 Fuchsberger Andreas 4 10 14

29 Gufler Klaus 3 9 12

30 Platino Georg 7 5 12

31 Palla Hanspeter x 6 3 3 12

32 Felicetti Riccardo 12 12

33 Mongiò Salvatore 12 12

34 Parth Erwin 5 1 6 12

35 Swiderski Noel 12 12

36 Tappeiner Walter 12 12

Gesamtwertung



37 Prinoth Daniel 11 11

38 Plaschke Stefan 8 3 11

39 Gasser Walter 11 11

40 Iasci Claudio 11 11

41 Kaun Michael 11 11

42 Oligmüller Horst 11 11

43 Troendle Maximilian 11 11

44 Berlanda Stefan 10 10

45 Gang Fredy 3 4 3 10

46 Psenner Klaus 4 4 2 10

47 Bobbia Ralf 9 9

48 Mölgg Manfred 9 9

49 Holzner Oswald 5 3 8

50 Pedot Sergio 5 3 8

51 Desch Bernhard 8 8

52 Pixner Hubert 4 4 8

53 Pollinger Lukas 4 4 8

54 Kirchler Philipp 7 7

55 Eberlein Jens 6 6

56 Hackbarth Knut 6 6

57 Maier Rolf 6 6

58 Rosanelli Rupert 6 6

59 Thaler Gunnar 6 6

60 Werth Reinhard 6 6

61 Zanellato Ruben 6 6

62 Friesenecker Karl Heinz 2 3 5

63 Gostner Stefan 5 5

64 Oller Johannes 5 5

65 Toccacieli Sergio 5 5

66 Schweitzer Manfred 4 4

67 Ercolani Alessandro 4 4

68 Mair Christian 4 4

69 Tutzer Pepi 4 4

70 Pomella Konrad 3 3

71 Lutz Felix 2 0 2

72 Mader Walter 2 2

73 Überbacher Albert 2 2

74 Müller Daniel 1 1

75 Andreatta Gianfranco 0 0 0



Bruttowertung Damen
27. Mai 15. Jul 26. Aug 16. Sep Total

1 Pichler Margith 8 12 12 10 42

2 Hinrichs Anita 9 10 9 11 39

3 Fuchs Verena 5 10 7 22

4 Brandis Sophie 12 9 21

5 Unterhofer Birgit 9 12 21

6 Campagna Gabriella 5 4 5 14

7 Bodner Nina 14 14

8 Hoert Hildegard 3 4 6 13

9 Verdorfer Berti x 4 4 3 11

10 Desch Renate 11 11

11 Schönegger Hermine 3 3 2 2 10

12 Auer Brigitte 8 2 10

13 Massimo Petra 6 4 10

14 Finger Tatjana 9 9

15 Rudolph Jet 9 9

16 Mandolesi Irene 4 4 8

17 Rehbichler Petra 7 7

18 Pirone Deborah  6 6

19 Waldner Lisi x 4 2 6

20 Aichner Karolina 6 6

21 Eberlein Jana 5 5

22 Perathoner Inge 5 5

23 Tutzer Helga 5 5

24 Flöss Martina 4 4

25 Kofler Erika 0 0 3 1 4

26 Mair Berta 1 1

27 Seiberth Barbara 1 1

28 Wolf Christina 1 1



Nettowertung Herren
27. Mai 15. Jul 26. Aug 16. Sep Total

1 Grumer Dieter 25 23 15 20 83

2 Girelli Luca 20 18 23 21 82

3 Mayr Karl 18 18 21 19 76

4 Gagliardi Claudio 17 22 18 17 74

5 Verdorfer Walter 19 17 18 13 67

6 Holzner Joachim 22 19 22 63

7 Pedot Mirko 25 17 20 62

8 Sepp Siegfried 13 18 14 17 62

9 Larcher Alfred 19 20 14 53

10 Brandis Graf Ferdinand 18 15 18 51

11 Geier Andreas 14 14 21 49

12 Platino Georg 25 21 46

13 Psenner Klaus 13 19 14 46

14 Palla Hanspeter x 18 11 16 45

15 Gang Fredy 13 14 17 44

16 Obermair Markus 25 18 43

17 Parth Erwin 15 8 18 41

18 Hofer Martin 15 24 39

19 Adami Manfred 17 18 35

20 Holzner Oswald 18 17 35

21 Rizzi Oswald 19 16 35

22 Martini Lukas 15 20 35

23 Grassl Daniel 17 17 34

24 Winkler Peter 19 15 34

25 Runggaldier Valentin 16 18 34

26 Wolf Josef 18 16 34

27 Tutzer Georg 18 x 14 32

28 Amort Christian 17 14 31

29 Rauch Benjamin 18 13 31

30 Pedot Sergio 17 13 30

31 Friesenecker Karl Heinz 16 14 30

32 Fuchsberger Andreas 12 18 30

33 Pixner Hubert 15 15 30

34 Schieder Konrad 17 13 30

35 Wenzl Reinhold 14 15 29

36 Berluti Ivan 13 15 28

37 Plaschke Stefan 16 11 27

38 Gufler Klaus 10 16 26

39 Lutz Felix 13 11 24

40 Pollinger Lukas 11 11 22

41 Kirchler Philipp 21 21

42 Tappeiner Walter 21 21

43 Gasser Walter 20 20

44 Felicetti Riccardo 19 19

45 Mongiò Salvatore 19 19

46 Swiderski Noel 19 19



47 Wilhelm Andreas 19 19

48 Eberlein Jens 18 18

49 Oligmüller Horst 18 18

50 Berlanda Stefan 17 17

51 Bobbia Ralf 17 17

52 Kaun Michael 17 17

53 Maier Rolf 17 17

54 Iasci Claudio 16 16

55 Toccacieli Sergio 16 16

56 Überbacher Albert 16 16

57 Desch Bernhard 15 15

58 Mader Walter 15 15

59 Mair Christian 15 15

60 Thaler Gunnar 15 15

61 Troendle Maximilian 15 15

62 Zanellato Ruben 15 15

63 Schweitzer Manfred 14 14

64 Gostner Stefan 14 14

65 Mölgg Manfred 14 14

66 Rosanelli Rupert 14 14

67 Prinoth Daniel 13 13

68 Pomella Konrad 12 12

69 Andreatta Gianfranco 3 9 12

70 Tutzer Pepi 12 12

71 Hackbarth Knut 11 11

72 Werth Reinhard 11 11

73 Müller Daniel 10 10

74 Ercolani Alessandro 10 10

75 Oller Johannes 9 9



Nettowertung Damen
27. Mai 15. Jul 26. Aug 16. Sep Total

1 Hinrichs Anita 19 19 19 21 78

2 Pichler Margith 15 21 21 18 75

3 Schönegger Hermine 18 15 16 13 62

4 Hoert Hildegard 15 17 17 49

5 Campagna Gabriella 19 14 16 49

6 Fuchs Verena 13 18 16 47

7 Verdorfer Berti x 16 13 15 44

8 Kofler Erika 7 10 14 11 42

9 Brandis Sophie 22 19 41

10 Waldner Lisi x 17 15 32

11 Massimo Petra 18 13 31

12 Unterhofer Birgit 13 17 30

13 Auer Brigitte 19 10 29

14 Mandolesi Irene 10 15 25

15 Perathoner Inge 21 21

16 Rudolph Jet 19 19

17 Bodner Nina 18 18

18 Desch Renate 18 18

19 Eberlein Jana 18 18

20 Tutzer Helga 17 17

21 Finger Tatjana 15 15

22 Flöss Martina 14 14

23 Aichner Karolina 14 14

24 Rehbichler Petra 14 14

25 Pirone Deborah 13 13

26 Mair Berta 12 12

27 Wolf Christina 11 11

28 Seiberth Barbara 8 8











 


